New Brunswick Indigenous Career College

< NBI C @ 75 Melissa St., Unit 1, Richibucto Road, NB E3A 6V9
Ph: (506) 458-9444 Fax: (506) 458-2850 Email: lobby@nbicc.ca

&
§
(%)

0 ™ & ..
", & “Your Training — Your Future,

‘e Iaigenovs® .
Soar to New Heights”

Addictions Services Counsellor Diploma

Tentative Schedule

Semester 1 (October 2025 - January 2026)

Oct 13-17 103 Behaviour Dynamics

Oct 20-24 104 Substance Use Disorders

Oct 27-31 105 Erosion of Addiction

Nov 3-7 106 Detoxification & Recovery

Nov 10-14 107 Family Systems & Process

Nov 17-21 108 Values, Diversity, Abuses

Nov 24-28 109 Critical Reading & Writing

Dec 1-5 110 Personal Health & Self-Care

Dec 8-11 111 Mental Health & Addictions

Dec 15-Jan 2 Xmas Break

Jan 5-16 112 Communications in Mental Health
Jan 19-30 113 Human Relations & Mental Health
Feb 2-13 114 Conflict Resolution

Feb 16-20 115 Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder (FASD)
Feb 23-27 116 Special Needs in Mental Health
Mar 2-6 March Break

Mar 9-13 117 Ethics in Mental Health & Addictions
Mar 16-20 118 Legal Issues

Mar 23-27 119 Concurrent Disorders

Mar 30—-Apr 3 120 Process Addictions

Apr 6-10 121 Mental Health Disorders

Apr 13-17 122 Brief Screening



G

P
’;«\
%V

Apr 20-24
Apr 27-May 1
May 4-8

May 11-15
May 18-29
Jun 1-5

Jun 8-12

Jun 15-19

NBT@@?@

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

New Brunswick Indigenous Career College

75 Melissa St., Unit 1, Richibucto Road, NB E3A 6V9
Ph: (506) 458-9444 Fax: (506) 458-2850 Email: lobby@nbicc.ca

“Your Training — Your Future,
Soar to New Heights”

Suicide Prevention

Addictions Counselling (Practicum)
Motivational Interviewing
Assessments & Recovery Plans
Detoxification (Practicum)
Administrative Functions

Industry Documents

Presentation Skills

Semester 3 (September 2026 — June 2027)

Sept 7-11
Sept 14-18

Oct 9

Oct 12-16

Oct 19-23

Oct 26-30

Nov 2-6

Nov 9-20

Nov 23-27
Nov 30-Dec 11

Dec 14-Jan 1

Jan 4-15

Jan 18-Apr 23
Apr 26—May 14
May 17-28
May 31-Jun 11

131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139

139
140
141
142
143

Trauma & Addictions
Addictions Group Practice

Practicum Check-In

Addictions Group Counselling
Counselling Modalities

Community Engagement

Prevention Programs

Addictions & Intervention Strategies
Addictions Group Design

Addictions Group Facilitation

Xmas Break

Addictions Group Facilitation (continued)
Assessments in Addictions Services (Practicum)
Treatment Planning — Addiction Services
Practicum of Choice

Practicum of Choice (continued)



