

New Brunswick Indigenous Career College

75 Melissa St., Unit 1, Richibucto Road, NB E3A 6V9 Ph: (506) 458-9444 Fax: (506) 458-2850 Email: lobby@nbicc.ca

> "Your Training – Your Future, Soar to New Heights"

Addictions Services Counsellor Diploma

Tentative Schedule

Semester 1 (October 2025 – January 2026)

Oct 13-17	103	Behaviour Dynamics
Oct 20-24	104	Substance Use Disorders
Oct 27-31	105	Erosion of Addiction
Nov 3-7	106	Detoxification & Recovery
Nov 10-14	107	Family Systems & Process
Nov 17-21	108	Values, Diversity, Abuses
Nov 24-28	109	Critical Reading & Writing
Dec 1–5	110	Personal Health & Self-Care
Dec 8-11	111	Mental Health & Addictions

Dec 15–Jan 2 Xmas Break

Jan 5–16	112	Communications in Mental Health
Jan 19–30	113	Human Relations & Mental Health
Feb 2–13	114	Conflict Resolution
Feb 16–20	115	Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder (FASD)
Feb 23–27	116	Special Needs in Mental Health

Mar 2–6 March Break

Mar 9–13	11/	Ethics in Mental Health & Addictions
Mar 16–20	118	Legal Issues
Mar 23–27	119	Concurrent Disorders
Mar 30–Apr 3	120	Process Addictions
Apr 6–10	121	Mental Health Disorders
Apr 13-17	122	Brief Screening



New Brunswick Indigenous Career College

75 Melissa St., Unit 1, Richibucto Road, NB E3A 6V9 Ph: (506) 458-9444 Fax: (506) 458-2850 Email: lobby@nbicc.ca

> "Your Training – Your Future, Soar to New Heights"

Apr 20–24	123	Suicide Prevention
Apr 27–May 1	124	Addictions Counselling (Practicum)
May 4–8	125	Motivational Interviewing
May 11–15	126	Assessments & Recovery Plans
May 18–29	127	Detoxification (Practicum)
Jun 1–5	128	Administrative Functions
Jun 8–12	129	Industry Documents
Jun 15-19	130	Presentation Skills

Semester 3 (September 2026 – June 2027)

Sept 7–11	131	Trauma & Addictions
Sept 14-18	132	Addictions Group Practice

Oct 9 Practicum Check-In

Oct 12-16	133	Addictions Group Counselling
Oct 19-23	134	Counselling Modalities
Oct 26-30	135	Community Engagement
Nov 2–6	136	Prevention Programs
Nov 9–20	137	Addictions & Intervention Strategies
Nov 23-27	138	Addictions Group Design
Nov 30-Dec 11	139	Addictions Group Facilitation

Dec 14–Jan 1 Xmas Break

Jan 4–15	139	Addictions Group Facilitation (continued)
Jan 18–Apr 23	140	Assessments in Addictions Services (Practicum)
Apr 26–May 14	141	Treatment Planning – Addiction Services
May 17–28	142	Practicum of Choice
May 31–Jun 11	143	Practicum of Choice (continued)